PQ
Power Quality
U.S. Accessories & Supplies
GE Healthcare
Rev. 09/16
PQ
Welcome
GE Healthcare Accessories & Supplies
We strive to make your ordering experience
with GE Healthcare easy and efficient. Our
helpful, knowledgeable Customer Support Center
representatives are happy to assist you with your
order or shop online at your convenience.
How to order
In the U.S.: Phone: (866) 281-7545 Options 1, 2, 1, 2
 Fax: (877) 279-6990
 Email: gehcaccessorysales@ge.com
 EDI: Free – contact us for details
 Hours: 7AM – 6PM (CST)
Shop online at:
gehealthcare.com/accessories
PQ
Table of Contents
Uninterruptible Power Supplies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PQ 4
Transformer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PQ 6
Dynamic Sag Corrector . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PQ 7
Maintenance Bypass Panels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PQ 8
Main Disconnect Panels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PQ 9
AC and DC Lighting Controllers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PQ 11
Power Quality Compatibility Guide . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PQ 12
See Power Quality Compatibility Guide
on page PQ 12-16
Shop online at www.gehealthcare.com/accessoriesRev. 09/16
Power QualityPQ
PQ 4
PQ
Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS)
•  Helps provide reliable, clean, consistent power for Diagnostic Imaging and
PACS systems
•  Helps to eliminate power anomalies (noise, transients, over and undervoltage),
which could damage the system’s sensitive computer components
•  Enables the DI system to complete scanning after the loss of supply power
and allows for the saving of valuable data and orderly system shutdown
•  GE has tested and approved specific On-Line Double Conversion UPS
models with GE Healthcare Diagnostic Imaging systems
•  Configurations are available to support multi-modalities or even
complete departments
Uninterruptible Power Supplies
Cat# Description Warranty
CT UPS
E4502FB 100 kVA GE UPS SG Series G
E4502FD 150 kVA GE UPS SG Series G
E4502FF 300 kVA UPS G
E4502F 14 kVA Partial UPS  G
E4502KW 160 kVA PWM UPS G
E4502KY 10 kVA Partial UPS G
E4502YA Seismic Kit for Cat# E4502F and E4502KY UPS G
MR UPS
E4504FM 700 VA Partial System UPS O
E4502FB 100 kVA GE UPS SG Series G
E4502FD 150 kVA GE UPS SG Series G
X-ray UPS
E4502JS 10 kVA GE LanPro 11U Single Phase (for Mammography) D
E4502FB 100 kVA UPS G
E4502FD 150 kVA GE UPS SG Series G
E4502FF 300 kVA UPS G
E4502FH 20 kVA Partial UPS for Innova Systems G
E4504FZ 700 VA Partial UPS for XR640, XR650, D8000, XR2-d, XR656 O
Ultrasound UPS
E4502M 420 VA Powervar UPS ZZ
E4502KA 1.5 kVA Powercom UPS D
E4502KB 2 kVA Powercom UPS D
See Power Quality Compatibility Guide
on page PQ 12-16
To order: In U.S., call (866) 281-7545 Rev. 09/16
Power Quality
PQ 5
PQ
U